
   

Wirral Evolutions - Day Services Co-production Group 

AGENDA 

Wednesday 28th September 2022 

10.30am - 12pm 
          

 ITEMS WHO 

1 

 
 
 

Saying hello 
and who we all are 

Everyone 

2 Introducing traffic light cards 

 

Wirral 
Evolutions 
/ Together 

All Are 
Able 

3 

 

Check previous notes 
and actions from last  
meeting 

Day Services 

Co-production Group minutes 290722.pdf 

4 

 

Who people are and how 
they fit into the changes 
to day services 

Daniel / 
Jenny 

Stop, I don’t understand 

Slow down, I have a question 

Yes, I agree 

I would like to speak 

https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/information/products/minutes
https://www.photosymbols.com/collections/meetings/products/checklist


   

5 

 
Any other issues 
from the group  Everyone 

6 

 

Update on how plans 
are going for the service 
transferring to the Council 

Jason / 
Jean 

7 

 
 

Any other business  

 

 

 

 

 

  


